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 Half Days:

● Fri Jan 19
● Fri Feb 9
● Fri Mar 1
● Fri Apr 26
● Fri May 3
● Fri May 31
● Fri Jun 14
● Fri Jun 28

  No School: 
● Feb 19 to 23
● Fri Mar 15
● Fri Mar 29 to 

Apr 12
● Fri May 17
● Mon May 20

10 11 12 13 14 15

17 18 19 20 21 22

2023

Happy holidays! School resumes 
Monday Jan 8

Grade 6 SPCA 
Presentation at 9:15

Spirit North

1pm Life Skills with 
Terry & Margaret

Canmore Eagles 
visiting in afternoon

INYD Circles

Colleen from OLC 
visiting Kindergarten

Spirit North

1pm Life Skills with 
Terry & Margaret

Canmore Eagles 
visiting in afternoon

Spirit North

1pm Life Skills with 
Terry & Margaret

Canmore Eagles 
visiting in afternoon

5-6pm Christmas 
Concert

3:15pm Parent 
Council Meeting

Kids Holiday 
Extravaganza at the 
Malcolm Hotel

Wear winter footwear Wear Blue & White
Wear Holiday 
Headwear Wear Red & White

Pajama Day

Spirit Day: Twin Day


